
1 コーネン 絢  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYSインカラミ 5 8.27 3.22 5.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1

3.10 3.22

Composition 1.20 1.381.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.441.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.05

2 宋      佳  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ドリーム FC 6 7.94 3.30 4.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 1 0

3.30 3.30

Composition 1.20 1.311.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.311.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.64
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3 龍      芊  慧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 1 7.69 3.46 4.43 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo F 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.31 0.57-3 -3 -5 -3

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-1 -1 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -2 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

4.08 3.46

Composition 1.20 1.130.75 1.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.310.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

4.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 QIMUXILE

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 3 7.51 3.15 4.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 0 -1 0

3.20 3.15

Composition 1.20 1.191.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.191.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.36
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5 加  藤  瑛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 2 6.71 2.28 4.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-3 -4 -4 -4

5 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-1 -2 -4 -2

2.70 2.28

Composition 1.20 1.191.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.50 1.00

4.43

6 増  田  ののか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 4 5.09 1.86 3.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 0 -1 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 0 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -1 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.00 1.86

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 1.50 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.810.50 1.25 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.880.75 1.25 0.50 1.00

3.23
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